

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008
(CC 15045/2008)
(From the judgement and order dated 08/05/2008 in RP No.128/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BARIPADA URBAN CO-OP BANK LTD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIMAL LOCHAN DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 21/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rutwik Panda,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERPerused the letter circulated by the learned advocate for the
petitioners.

Place the petition after two weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master[Savita Sainani]
Court Master