ITEM NO.801 COURT NO.3 SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 79/2015

M/S. SHREE BALAJI ASSOCIATES Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANR. Respondent(s)

Date : 17/02/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List tomorrow i.e. on 18.02.2015 along with Civil Appeal

No. 5674 of 2009.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra) Assistant Registrar

INDIA

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Jayant Kumar Arora Date: 2015.02.19 15:50:16 IST Reason: