

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No. 253/2019

GREENREV AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

**MOGAVEERA CO OPERATIVE BANK LTD
THR. MANAGING DIRECTOR & ORS.**

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.36308/2019-STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 15-03-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN**

For Petitioner(s)

**Mr. Mathews J. Nedumpara, Adv.
Mr. A. C. Philip, Adv.
Mr. Rajvardhan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR**

For Respondent(s)

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

Tag the matter along with W.P. (C)No. 1173 of 2018.

**(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)**

**(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**